The site is drive through only. All individuals should remain in their cars. 

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of earlier today, 

Monday, November 30, 2020, the Wyoming County Health Department reports four hundred forty-five (445) 

lab-confirmed positive cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of twenty-

six (26) cases from the last reported increase on Friday, November 27, 2020.  

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE) 

Northwest (Attica, Bennington, Orangeville, Sheldon) 144 17